Augustana Twilight Cross Country Invitational
Yankton Trails
Yankton, SD
September 4, 2015

Girls Team Results
Place School
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Marshall

Brandon Valley
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Rapid City Stevens
Custer

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls O'Gorman

Aberdeen Central

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Madison

Yankton

York

Harrisburg

Sioux Falls Christian
Sioux City North
Martin County West

Total Finishers (offset scoring)
47 1 7 8 15 16
64 4 5 13 17 25
114 i 22 23 27 40
126 9 10 18 35 54
205 14 19 30 68 74
224 29 32 47 49 67
238 11 38 42 58 89
243 24 28 45 55 91
252 36 43 51 52 70
268 31 48 56 61 72
284 6 12 75 90 101
311 20 26 62 99 104
314 3 44 85 88 94
336 39 46 69 79 103
351 50 65 66 83 87
352 53 57 78 80 84
368 21 64 92 95 96

Total Time
33 37
34 41
59 73
60 63
93

76

71 77
81 82
105

97 100
106 107
8 98
102 108

Average

57:32.72

58:14.18

59:37.22

59:47.73

1:02:22.12
1:02:30.30
1:02:56.49
1:03:10.86
1:03:07.05
1:03:40.11
1:05:16.22
1:06:37.07
1:05:01.86
1:06:39.49
1:06:17.25
1:06:21.92
1:07:18.83

11:30.55
11:38.84
11:55.45
11:57.55
12:28.43
12:30.06
12:35.30
12:38.18
12:37.41
12:44.03
13:03.25
13:19.42
13:00.38
13:19.90
13:15.45
13:16.39
13:27.77

Incomplete Teams: Brookings, Gayville-Volin, Vermillion, Hot Springs, Lead-Deadwood, Canton, Aberdeen
Roncalli, Burke-South Central, Tea Area

Girls Individual Results -2 MILE RACE
Place Name
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Boersma, Claire
Cooper, Jasmyne
Lee, Erin

Klatt, Courtney
Abraham, Ellie
Wells, Lauren
Streff, Hailey
Nelson, Laura
Turner, Jackie
Sample, Natalee
Schweiss, Jamie
Dykstra, Kendra
Ripperda, Abby
Streff, Cameron
Waterfall, Haylee
Delmont, Mallory
Sample, Nichole
Radal, Morgan
Kocer, Danica

Year

11
10
12
10
8
9
11
11
12
8
12
12
11
9
10
8
10
10
9

School

Marshall

Sioux Falls Lincoln
York

Brandon Valley
Brookings
Brandon Valley
Madison
Gayville-Volin
Marshall

Marshall

Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Stevens
Sioux Falls
Madison

Brandon Valley
Custer

Marshall

Marshall

Brandon Valley

Time

10:58.75
11:08.96
11:15.01
11:16.24
11:16.29
11:17.66
11:25.50
11:27.21
11:28.16
11:28.23
11:29.86
11:33.38
11:37.48
11:41.47
11:46.32
11:47.48
11:47.57
11:50.01
11:51.05



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Lavin, Maddie
Van Zee, Kasey
Glazier, Tori
Woods, Savannah
Smith, Whitney
Sudbeck, Caroline
Levesque, Analise
Erickson, Katherine
Presler, Sarah
Eidsness, Lauren
Infield, Brooke
Jacobs, Melanie
Bierwagen, Alyssa
Sedlacek, Clara
Dowling, Cortney
Werner, Kylie
Sueker, Kaia
Wells, Ashley
Roskam, Felicia
Jochum, Madison
Mauch, Sydney
Althoff, Olivia
Schenk, Meagan
Huber, Sydney
Rief, Allison
Vavra, Ashton
Jensen, Annie
Lee, Julia

Shields, Sami
Sawyers, Vanessa
Mortier, Alison
Smithback, Austyn
Birath, Mikaela
Fenderson, Jadalyn
Keyes, Kyla
Hahne, Mariah
Larsen, Maddisen

Van Kalsbeek, Micah

Luft, Lauren
Peck, Ashlyn
Yebra, Lillyana
Fine, Erin

Klien, Robena
Lang, Aby
Lutmer, Jessica
Oyadare, Mercy
Sugrue, George
Bindert, Liz

Vermillion

Rapid City Stevens
Custer

Yankton

Martin County West
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Aberdeen Central
Brandon Valley
Yankton

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Aberdeen Central
Sioux Falls

Custer

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls
Marshall

Brandon Valley
Rapid City Stevens
Bishop Heelan
Marshall

Sioux Falls
Harrisburg

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Brandon Valley
Sioux Falls

Bishop Heelan
York

Aberdeen Central
Hot Springs
Marshall
Harrisburg
Brandon Valley
Sioux Falls

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls
Lead-Deadwood
Sioux Falls

Bishop Heelan
Bishop Heelan
Sioux City North
Rapid City Stevens
Hot Springs
Aberdeen Central
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux City North
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls Lincoln

11:51.89
11:52.12
11:55.24
11:55.94
11:59.32
12:01.11
12:01.75
12:01.88
12:02.91
12:04.27
12:05.36
12:05.80
12:06.56
12:06.58
12:06.97
12:08.34
12:09.09
12:10.54
12:12.35
12:14.09
12:15.66
12:16.02
12:19.80
12:20.04
12:20.74
12:22.89
12:24.54
12:25.67
12:26.56
12:26.87
12:27.67
12:30.62
12:31.03
12:31.70
12:32.14
12:32.24
12:32.76
12:36.05
12:37.80
12:38.19
12:38.23
12:40.02
12:41.90
12:48.94
12:49.60
12:52.90
12:53.31
12:53.34



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Clark, Genevieve
Dykstra, Erica
Herrman, Allycen
McMains, Halie
Rue, Nicole
Folkers, Tessa
Smith, Sydney
Anderson, Brooke
Schmitz, Marita
Groen, Lindsey
Schnabel, Mia
Hendrick, Hannah
VanWyhe, Natalie
Pearson, Lydia
Thomsen, Julianne
Boyd, Jose
Boeshart, Kiley
Hanna, Abbi
Aesoph, Ashley
Wersal, Jaden
Iverson, Aspen
Hooker, Lydia
Litzen, Isabel
Carlson, Tayler
Birath, Jaidon
Blomme, Sydney
Simmons, Gwyneth
Klosterman, Kaitlyn
Ketcham, Jessalyn
Morales, Vanessa
Doohan, Callie
Martinez, Lorena
Hanson, Tyffani

12
10

12

10
10
11

10

10
11
10
11

11

11
12
11
11
10
12
10

11
11

Gayville-Volin
Rapid City Stevens
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Canton

Hot Springs
Yankton

Rapid City Stevens
Martin County West
Rapid City Stevens
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Brandon Valley
Canton

Sioux Falls

Custer

Harrisburg

Bishop Heelan
Brandon Valley
Bishop Heelan
Canton

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Aberdeen Roncalli
Custer

Brandon Valley
Marshall
Aberdeen Roncalli
Madison

Sioux Falls

Bishop Heelan
Bishop Heelan
Sioux City North
Harrisburg

12:54.86
12:56.44
12:56.73
13:01.50
13:01.53
13:02.09
13:02.44
13:06.72
13:08.20
13:08.58
13:08.60
13:08.71
13:10.24
13:11.46
13:11.70
13:11.80
13:12.43
13:12.68
13:13.08
13:13.24
13:14.67
13:17.87
13:18.87
13:21.12
13:22.85
13:24.72
13:27.59
13:28.27
13:28.33
13:30.76
13:33.14
13:33.80
13:35.83



Augustana Twilight Cross Country Invitational
Yankton Trails
Yankton, SD
September 4, 2015

Boys Team Results — 3 MILE RACE
Place School
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Sioux Falls Roosevelt

West Central

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls Christian
Rapid City Stevens
Yankton

Custer

Sioux City North
Brookings

York

Brandon Valley
Aberdeen Central
Bishop Heelan
Madison

Harrisburg

Martin County West

Total
74
139
144
149
156
166
209
218
225
238
300
309
321
336
348
386
417

Finishers (offset scoring)

4
3
7
18
6
9
35
1
12
14
21
2
38
25
16
8
60

5

13
10
28
19
11
39
23
24
15
31
37
53
62
61
84
73

17
20
27
33
30
41
40
43
44
65
49
63
66
72
88
97
83

22
51
46
34
32
50
47
70
71
67
90
103
78
82
89
98
91

26 29 42

52 56 76

54 57 59

36 45 68

69 75 85

55 58 64

48 87 92

81

74 80

77 79

109 113

104 106 107
8 93 101
95 96 100
94 108 112
99 102 105
110 111 114

Total Time
1:19:11.84
1:20:58.60
1:21:06.57
1:21:36.22
1:21:26.79
1:21:57.07
1:23:07.85
1:22:51.31
1:23:29.80
1:23:50.81
1:26:27.24
1:26:23.80
1:25:56.65
1:26:25.17
1:26:53.76
1:28:40.90
1:29:40.63

Average
15:50.37
16:11.72
16:13.32
16:19.25
16:17.36
16:23.42
16:37.57
16:34.27
16:41.96
16:46.17
17:17.45
17:16.76
17:11.33
17:17.04
17:22.76
17:44.18
17:56.13

Incomplete Teams: St. Thomas Moore, Hot Springs, Freeman Academy, Canton, Warner, Tea Area, Lead-
Deadwood, Vermillion

Boys Individual Results

Place
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Name

Dooley, Chance
Hannah, Jakob
Peters, Derick
Julian, Luke
Armstrong, Dan
Iverson, Seth
DeWeerd, Caleb
Peters, Gabe
Auch, Alex
Christoffer, Tristan
Loudon, Dale
Cottier, Andrew
Beller, Camden
Titus, Ryan

Old Horse, Tristian
DeHaven, Graham
Getting, Josh
Streff, Hunter
Hein, Thane

Year
12
11
10

12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11

School

Custer

Brandon Valley
West Central

St Thomas Moore
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Harrisburg

Rapid City Stevens
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Rapid City Stevens
Sioux City North
West Central

Hot Springs
Brookings
Brookings
Madison

Sioux Falls

Time

15:04.18
15:09.35
15:25.38
15:26.87
15:28.47
15:29.12
15:30.53
15:31.34
15:46.83
15:47.52
15:51.36
15:52.27
15:53.64
15:55.32
15:56.11
15:56.16
15:56.36
15:58.49
15:59.90



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Keyes, Jebben
VanZee, Lance
Peters, Braden
Stuckey, Luke
Chesley, Blake
Oesterling, Max
Bush, Gavin

Ritz, Connor
Johnson, Davis
Klitzke, Henry
Buchholz, Cadin
Brown, Cole
Hitt, Cooper
Hoffmann, Drew
Watley, Connor
McKiney, Seth
Ramirez, Vicente
Pierson, Dylan

Zimmerman, Nathan

Singleton, Theron
Powell, Joshua
Harrison, Jackson

Schroeder, Thaniel
Dannenbring, Gabe

Jaquith, Brady
Meyer, Luke
Goehring, Josh
Rush, Joe
Folchert, Daniel
Wollman, Jack
Crouch, Ethan
Fendrich, Gabe
Gusso, Sam
Peitz, Andrew
Wehrer, Riley
Houghton, Tyler
Otheim, Taylor
Smith, Gabe
Tiede, Alex
Slaba, Jayden
Auen, Bailey
Freese, Hank
Looby, Nick
Wahl, Asher
Lee, Isaiah
Radichev, Evgeni
Vidas, Liam
Mendel, ke

12
10

10
11
10
11

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls
West Central
York

Sioux Falls
Custer

Sioux City North
Bishop Heelan
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

York

Sioux Falls
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls
Yankton

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Brandon Valley
Aberdeen Central

Freeman Academy

Yankton
Yankton

Rapid City Stevens

Sioux Falls

Custer

Sioux City North
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton

Yankton

York

Rapid City Stevens

West Central
West Central
Aberdeen Central
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls

Rapid City Stevens

West Central
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls Lincoln

Rapid City Stevens

Sioux Falls Lincoln

16:01.63
16:01.84
16:01.92
16:02.78
16:04.55
16:05.53
16:05.78
16:08.11
16:09.80
16:10.37
16:15.77
16:17.35
16:17.78
16:19.79
16:22.11
16:23.63
16:24.13
16:29.26
16:30.42
16:31.06
16:32.40
16:33.15
16:34.36
16:34.58
16:34.99
16:36.99
16:38.62
16:39.96
16:40.87
16:41.24
16:42.21
16:43.56
16:43.91
16:43.95
16:44.30
16:47.20
16:47.75
16:48.23
16:49.00
16:49.66
16:49.94
16:51.76
16:53.09
16:53.18
16:54.96
16:56.28
16:57.42
16:57.62



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Schroeder, Jared
Bjerken, Joshua
Hatch, Ethan
Friessen, Adam
Cheever, Eli
Velazquez, Daniel
Drew, Dillon
Olson, John
Szarmach, Cody
Sorensen, Justin
Ritter, Shane
Nelson, Adam
Enevoldsen, Anders
Kavanagh, Oscar
Westondorf, Ryan
Mikkelsen, Ryan
Vander Haar, Connor
Haggerty, Ryan
Mahowald, Nick
Wabhlstrom, Ben
Noble, Jacobus
Callaghan, Sean
Bowie, Ramon
Maynard, Kaleb
Abraham, Noah
Wirth, Michael
Berens, Tucker
Ensz, Shane
Jones, Porter
Rynearson, Mike
Daschle, Max
Opdahl, Greg
Baker, Jackson

10
11
11

10
10
12

10
11
10
10

12

12
10
12

10
12
11

12
11
12
11
11
10

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Martin County West
Madison

Bishop Heelan
Brandon Valley
Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Stevens
Brookings

Canton

Vermillion
Aberdeen Central
Hot Springs

Rapid City Stevens
Brookings

Sioux Falls

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sioux Falls
Freeman Academy
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Custer

Sioux City North
Bishop Heelan
Martin County West
Sioux City North
Sioux Falls
Warner

Pierre T.F. Riggs
West Central
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Brookings
Aberdeen Central
Brookings

Sioux City North

16:57.73
17:02.86
17:04.04
17:04.51
17:05.13
17:06.39
17:08.46
17:08.98
17:10.65
17:11.09
17:11.25
17:12.61
17:12.71
17:12.88
17:13.01
17:13.40
17:14.53
17:15.53
17:21.25
17:21.75
17:23.62
17:23.83
17:23.84
17:25.89
17:26.52
17:28.51
17:29.97
17:30.29
17:30.61
17:36.43
17:36.49
17:37.59
17:38.37



